
 
COLLEGE OF VETERINARY SCIENCE, LUVAS, HISAR 

TIME TABLE FOR 5th YEAR B.V.Sc & A.H. (2021-22) 

(Old VCI) 

 

TIME 

 

DAYS 

 

8-9 

(7-8) 

 

9-10 

(8-9) 

 

10-1 

(9-12) 

(Practical) 

 

2-4 

(12-2) 

(Practical) 

 

Lecture Room 

 

 

MON 

 

 

 
 

VPE-511 

 
 

VSR-511 

 
 

VCP-511 

 
 

VSR-511 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Theory 
classes of 

all the 
subjects 

will be held 
in seminar 

room of 
respective 

deptt. 

 

 

TUE 

 
 

VPE-511 

 
 

VMD-513 
 

 
 

VCP-511 

 
 

VPE-511 
 

 

 
WED 

 
 

Tutorial 
 

 
 

VMD-511 
 

 
 

VCP-511 

 
 

VMD-513 

 

 

THU 

 
    
      VAE-511 

 
 

 
 

VMD-511 

 
 

VCP-511 

 
 

----------- 

 

 

FRI 

 
 

----------- 
 

 
 

VMD-512 
 
 

 
 

VCP-511 

 
 

VMD-512 
 

 

 

SAT 

 
 
   -------------- 

 
 

     VGO-511 

 
 
   -------------- 

 
 

VGO-511 

 

 

 

 



COLLEGE OF VETERINARY SCIENCES, LUVAS, HISAR 

TIME TABLE FOR 2nd YEAR B.V.Sc. & A.H. (2021-22) 

(New VCI) 

 

DAY 

 

9-10 
(7-8) 

(Theory) 

 

10-11 
(8-9) 

(Theory) 

 

11-12 
(9-10)  

 

12-1 
(10-11) 

 

2-4 
(11-1) 

(Practical) 

 

Lecture 
Room 

 

 

MON 

 
 

VBC 

 
 

ANN 

(Practical) 

VBC-A 
AGB-B 
ANN-C 

 

 
VMC-A 
VPP-B 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

All theory 

classes will 

be held in LR-

1 (Vety. 

Pathology) 

 

 

TUE 

 
 

VBC 

 
 

ANN 

(Practical) 

VBC-B 
AGB-C 
ANN-A 

 

 
VMC-B 
VPP-C 

 

 

WED 

 
 

VPP 

 
 

ANN 

(Practical) 

VBC-C 
AGB-A 
ANN-B 

 

 
VMC-C 
VPP-A 

 

 

THU 

 
 

VPP 

 
 

VMC 

 
AGB 

(Theory) 

 
 

Tutorial 

 
VMC-A 
VPP-B 

 

 

FRI 

 
 

VPP 

 
 

VMC 

 
AGB 

(Theory) 

 
 

------------ 

 
VMC-B 
VPP-C 

 

 

SAT 

 
 

VPP 

 
 

VMC 

 
AGB 

(Theory) 

 
 

------------- 

 
VMC-C 
VPP-A 

 

 

 

   

        



COLLEGE OF VETERINARY SCIENCES, LUVAS, HISAR 

TIME TABLE FOR 4th YEAR B.V.Sc. & A.H.  (2021-22) 

(New VCI) 

 

DAY 

 

9-10 
(7-8) 

 

10-1 
(8-11) 

(Practical-

TVCC) 

 

2-3 
(11-12) 

 

3-4 
(12-1) 

 

Lecture Room 

 

 

MON 
 

VMD 
 

VCP-II 

VGO-A 
VSR-B 

VMD-C 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

All theory 

classes will be 

held in LR-4 

(Vety. 

Microbiology) 

 

 

TUE 
 

VMD 
 

VCP-II 

VGO-B 
VSR-C 

VMD-A  

 

 

WED VMD   
VCP-II 

 
VGO-C 
VSR-A 
VMD-B 

 
 

 

THU VMD        VCP-II 
 

VSR 
(Theory) 

----------- 

 

 

FRI 
 

VGO 
 

VCP-II 

 
VSR 

(Theory) 
----------- 

 

 

SAT 
 

VGO 
 

VCP-II   ----------- ----------- 

 

 

  



Endst. No .COVS/G-1/2021/3412-43       Dated: 22.12.2021 

 

  

A Copy of the time- table of 2nd  3rd  and  4th   year (NEW VCI) & 5th Year  (OLD VCI) 
BVSc.AH Classes for academic year  for  2021-22 is forwarded to the followings  for 
information and necessary action please.   

 
1. All HODs College of Vety sciences; 
2. All Class In-charges (including Sports, Cultural Activities) 
3. All Coordinators. 

 4. Dr. Sandeep Kumar, Asstt. Prof. VGO (In-charge, Time Table)  

 5. COE, LUVAS 
6. College/All Hostel notice boards. 
7.  Dr. Neelesh Sindhu, Asstt. Prof. VCC-cum-Incharge University Website with the     

request to  display the same on the university website please 
 

 



COLLEGE OF VETERINARY SCIENCES, LUVAS, HISAR 

REVISED TIME TABLE FOR 3rd YEAR B.V.Sc. & A.H. (2021-22) 

(NEW VCI) 

TIME 
 

DAYS 

8-9 
(7-8) 

(Theory) 

9-10 
(8-

9)(Theory) 

10-11 
(9-10) 

11-12 
(10-11) 

12-1 
(11-12) 

2-4 
(12-2) 

(Practical) 

Lecture Room 

 
 

MON 

 
 

LPT 
 

 
 

VAHEE 
 

 
VCP-1 

 
 

VPT-A 
VPA-B 

VAHEE-C 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

All theory 
classes will 

be held in LR-
3 (Vety. 

Parasitology) 

All the student will work on  
rotational basis as per the roster 
provided by HOD.Vety Clinical 
Complex. 

 
 

TUE 
 

 
 

LPT 
 

 
 

VAHEE 
 

 
 

VPA 
(Theory) 

 
 

Tutorial  
 

 
 

  VPT 
(Theory) 

 

 
VPT-B 
VPA-C 

VAHEE-A 
 

 
 

WED 

 
 

       VPT 
 

 
 

VAHEE 
 

 
 

VPHE 
(Theory) 

 
VPHE-A 
LPT-B 

(Practical) 
 

 
VPT-C 
VPA-A 

VAHEE-B 

 
THU 

 
       VPT 

 
VPA 

 

 
VPHE 
 (Theory) 

 
VPHE-B 

(Practical) 

 
     VPA-A 

LPT-C 

 
 

FRI 

 
 

VPT 

 
 

VPA 
 

 
 

VPHE 
 (Theory) 

 
 

VPHE-C 
VPA-B 

(Practical) 
 

 
 

VPA-C 
LPT-A 

 
SAT 

 
--------- 

 
LFP 

 
All the students will work on rotational basis as per the roster provided by 

HOD, Department of Livestock Farm Complex 

 

  



Endst. No .COVS/G-1/2022/       Dated: 03.01.2022 

 

  A Copy of the revised time- table of   3rd  (NEW VCI) BVSc.AH Classes for academic 
year  for  2021-22 is forwarded to the followings  for information and necessary action please.   

 
1. All HODs College of vety sciences; 
2. All Class In-charges ( including Sports,Cultural Activies) 
3. All Coordinators. 
4. Dr. Sandeep Kumar ,Asstt. Prof. VGO (In-charge,Time Table)  
5. COE, LUVAS 
6. College/All Hostel notice boards. 
7. Dr.Neelesh Sindhu,Asstt. Prof. Vety. Medicine-cum-Incharge University Website with the     

request to  display the same on the university website please 
 

 

Dean, COVS 

 


