COLLEGE OF VETERINARY SCIENCE, LUVAS, HISAR TIME TABLE FOR 5^{th} YEAR B.V.Sc & A.H. (2021-22) (Old VCI)

TIME DAYS	8-9 (7-8)	9-10 (8-9)	10-1 (9-12) (Practical)	2-4 (12-2) (Practical)	Lecture Room
MON	VPE-511	VSR-511	VCP-511	VSR-511	
TUE	VPE-511	VMD-513	VCP-511	VPE-511	
WED	Tutorial	VMD-511	VCP-511	VMD-513	Theory classes of
THU	VAE-511	VMD-511	VCP-511		all the subjects will be held in seminar
FRI		VMD-512	VCP-511	VMD-512	room of respective deptt.
SAT		VGO-511		VGO-511	

COLLEGE OF VETERINARY SCIENCES, LUVAS, HISAR TIME TABLE FOR 2nd YEAR B.V.Sc. & A.H. (2021-22)

(New VCI)

DAY	9-10 (7-8) (Theory)	10-11 (8-9) (Theory)	11-12 (9-10)	12-1 (10-11)	2-4 (11-1) (Practical)	Lecture Room
MON	VBC	ANN	-		VMC-A VPP-B	
TUE	VBC	ANN	(Practical) VBC-B AGB-C ANN-A		VMC-B VPP-C	All theory
WED	VPP	ANN	(Practical) VBC-C AGB-A ANN-B		VMC-C VPP-A	classes will be held in LR- 1 (Vety. Pathology)
тни	VPP	VMC	AGB (Theory)	Tutorial	VMC-A VPP-B	
FRI	VPP	VMC	AGB (Theory)		VMC-B VPP-C	
SAT	VPP	VMC	AGB (Theory)		VMC-C VPP-A	

COLLEGE OF VETERINARY SCIENCES, LUVAS, HISAR TIME TABLE FOR 4th YEAR B.V.Sc. & A.H. (2021-22) (New VCI)

DAY	9-10 (7-8)	10-1 (8-11) (Practical- TVCC)	2-3 (11-12)	3-4 (12-1)	Lecture Room
MON	VMD	VCP-II	VGO-A VSR-B VMD-C		
TUE	VMD	VCP-II	VGO-B VSR-C VMD-A		All theory
WED	VMD	VCP-II	VGO-C VSR-A VMD-B		classes will be held in LR-4 (Vety. Microbiology)
THU	VMD	VCP-II	VSR (Theory)		
FRI	VGO	VCP-II	VSR (Theory)		
SAT	VGO	VCP-II			

A Copy of the time- table of 2nd 3rd and 4th year (NEW VCI) & 5th Year (OLD VCI) BVSc.AH Classes for academic year for **2021-22** is forwarded to the followings for information and necessary action please.

Dated: 22.12.2021

- 1. All HODs College of Vety sciences;
- 2. All Class In-charges (including Sports, Cultural Activities)
- 3. All Coordinators.
- 4. Dr. Sandeep Kumar, Asstt. Prof. VGO (In-charge, Time Table)
- 5. COE, LUVAS
- 6. College/All Hostel notice boards.
- 7. Dr. Neelesh Sindhu, Asstt. Prof. VCC-cum-Incharge University Website with the request to display the same on the university website please

COLLEGE OF VETERINARY SCIENCES, LUVAS, HISAR REVISED TIME TABLE FOR 3rd YEAR B.V.Sc. & A.H. (2021-22)

(NEW VCI)

TIME	8-9	9-10	10-11	11-12	12-1	2-4	Lecture Room
	(7-8)	(8-	(9-10)	(10-11)	(11-12)	(12-2)	
DAYS	(Theory)	9)(Theory)				(Practical)	
MON	LPT	VAHEE	VCP-1 All the student will work on rotational basis as per the roster provided by HOD.Vety Clinical Complex.			VPT-A VPA-B VAHEE-C	
TUE	LPT	VAHEE	VPA (Theory)	Tutorial	VPT (Theory)	VPT-B VPA-C VAHEE-A	- All theory
WED	VPT	VAHEE	VPHE (Theory)	VPHE-A LPT-B (Practical)		VPT-C VPA-A VAHEE-B	classes will be held in LR- 3 (Vety. Parasitology)
THU	VPT	VPA	VPHE (Theory)	VPHE-B (Practical)		VPA-A LPT-C	
FRI	VPT	VPA	VPHE (Theory)	VPHE-C VPA-B (Practical)		VPA-C LPT-A	
SAT		LFP					
		All the students will work on rotational basis as per the roster provided by HOD, Department of Livestock Farm Complex					

A Copy of the revised time- table of 3rd (NEW VCI) BVSc.AH Classes for academic year for **2021-22** is forwarded to the followings for information and necessary action please.

- 1. All HODs College of vety sciences;
- 2. All Class In-charges (including Sports, Cultural Activies)
- 3. All Coordinators.
- 4. Dr. Sandeep Kumar, Asstt. Prof. VGO (In-charge, Time Table)
- 5. COE, LUVAS
- 6. College/All Hostel notice boards.
- 7. Dr.Neelesh Sindhu, Asstt. Prof. Vety. Medicine-cum-Incharge University Website with the request to display the same on the university website please

Dean, COVS

Dated: 03.01.2022